
GENERAL TOTAL
RATE RATE

YUBA UNIFIED OUT
51-001:170 1.000000 0.043963 [A] 0.018152 [H]

0.029766 [C] 0.006483 [I] 1.098364

51-171:173 1.000000 0.018152 [H]
0.006483 [I] 1.024635

BRITTAN
52-001:033 1.000000 0.023607 [M] 0.028099 [J] 0.018152 [H]

0.006483 [I] 1.076341
BROWNS
53-000:002 1.000000 0.000000 [D] 0.018152 [H]

0.012089 [K] 0.006483 [I] 1.036724
FRANKLIN
56-001:022 1.000000 0.030304 [G] 0.028099 [J] 0.018152 [H]

0.006483 [I] 1.083038
KNIGHTS
58-001:002 1.000000 0.000000 [F] 0.018152 [H]

0.025000 [N] 0.006483 [I] 1.049635
LIVE OAK UNIFIED OUT
61-001:079 1.000000 0.051939 [E] 0.018152 [H]

0.043255 [L] 0.006483 [I] 1.119829
MARCUM ILLINOIS
62-001:009 1.000000 0.000000 [D] 0.018152 [H]

0.012089 [K] 0.006483 [I] 1.036724
MERIDIAN
63-000:012 1.000000 0.028099 [J] 0.018152 [H]

0.006483 [I] 1.052734
NUESTRO
66-001:032 1.000000 0.028099 [J] 0.018152 [H]

0.006483 [I] 1.052734
PLEASANT GROVE
67-001:002 1.000000 0.000000 [D] 0.018152 [H]

0.012089 [K] 0.006483 [I] 1.036724
WINSHIP
77-001:008 1.000000 0.028099 [J] 0.018152 [H]

0.006483 [I] 1.052734
ROBBINS
77-009:016 1.000000 0.028099 [J] 0.017348 [B] 0.018152 [H]

0.006483 [I] 1.070082
CITY OF YUBA CITY
01-000:063,065:100,102: 1.000000 0.043963 [A] 0.018152 [H]

131,133:170,190:214, 0.029766 [C] 0.006483 [I]
239:261,263:289,295:
306,320:334,338:347,
357,358 1.098364

CITY OF YUBA CITY
01-101,132,262,307:319 1.000000 0.043963 [A] 0.018152 [H]

0.006483 [I] 1.068598

YCCD
BONDTAX RATE AREA
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GENERAL TOTAL
RATE RATE

YCCD
BONDTAX RATE AREA

2025-26 SUTTER COUNTY TAX RATES

ELEM
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HIGH
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UNIFIED
BOND

CITY OF YUBA CITY
01-336,337,349:356 1.000000 0.030304 [G] 0.028099 [J] 0.018152 [H]

0.006483 [I] 1.083038
CITY OF YUBA CITY
01-064,171:189,227:238, 1.000000 0.018152 [H]

290:294,335,348 0.006483 [I] 1.024635
CITY OF LIVE OAK
02-000:027 1.000000 0.051939 [E] 0.018152 [H]

0.043255 [L] 0.006483 [I] 1.119829
UNITARY AVERAGE TAX RATE 1.179790
RAILROAD UNITARY AVERAGE TAX RATE 1.089000

[A] Y C UNIF 1999 D S + REFUNDING BOND (BM) [H] YUBA COMM COLLEGE 2006 D S (BB)
[B] ROBBINS 1999 D S + REFUNDING BOND (BT) [I] YUBA COMM COLLEGE 2016 D S (BC)
[C] Y C UNIF 2004 D S (BQ) [J] SUTTER UNION HIGH 2007 D S (BZ)
[D] EAST NICOLAUS HIGH 2000 D S (BF) PAID OFF [K] EAST NICOLAUS HIGH 2014 D S (BG)
[E] LO UNIF 2004 D S (BP) [L] LO UNIF 2016 D S (BR)
[F] WJUSD 2019 D S (BE) SEE 2020 [M] BRITTAN ELEM 2018 D S (BS)
[G] FRANKLIN ELEM SCHL DIST 2006 D S (BW) [N] WOODLAND JOINT UNIF SCHL DIST 2020 D S (BC)
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